
DATE TIME COURSES
9:00 ME 331-Theory of Machines I

9:00 ME 490-Introduction to Composite Materials

13:00-17:00 MATH 255-Differential Equations

13:30 ME 451-System Dynamics

9:00 ME 221- Statics

9:00 ME 409-Mechanical Engineering Laboratory

13:30 PHYS 121-General Physics I

13:30 ME 462- Dynamic Modelling and Control of Robots

13:30 ME559- Plates and Panels

9:00 CS106-Basic Comp. Science and Programming

9:00 ME 301-Fluid Mechanics I

13:30 ME 251-Materials Science and Engineering  II 

13:30 ME 511-Numerical Methods in Mechanical Enginnering

9:00 ME 207-Thermodynamics I

13:30 ME 323-Manufacturing Processes

10:00 ENG101

12:30 ME 311-Machine Elements I

12:30 ME 470-Introduction to Aerodynamics

13:30 ME573-Deployable Structures   

14:30 ECON205
DATE TIME COURSES

9:00-12:30 MATH 141-Basic Calculus

9:00 ME 424-Turbo Machines

13:30 ME 341-Heat Transfer

9:00 ME 343-Numerical Methods in Engineering 

13:30 ME 484-Mechanical Behaviour of Materials

15:00 PHYS 121-General Physics I-LAB

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 9:30 ME 302-Fluid Mechanics II (irregular)

9:00 ME 101-Introduction to Mechanical Engineering 

13:30 ME 457-Introduction to Biomechanics

13:30 ME 590-Analytical Methos in Engineering
Saturday, February 6, 2021 ME 113-Computer Aided Engineering Drawing I 

Monday, January 25, 2021

Tuesday, January 26, 2021

Thursday, February 4, 2021

Wednesday, January 27, 2021

Friday, January 29, 2021

Monday, February 1, 2021

Tuesday, February 2, 2021

Thursday, January 28, 2021


	Date

